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R/PR/Holidays/2021      Date : 11th November 2020 
 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2021 
 

Sl.No. Date Day Occasion 
1 January 26 Tuesday Republic Day 
2 April 02 Friday Good Friday 
3 April 13 Tuesday Ugadi 
4 April 25 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanthi 
5 May 14 Friday Id-Ul Fitr* 
6 May 26 Wednesday Buddha Purnima 
7 July 21 Wednesday Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 
8 August 15 Sunday Independence Day 
9 August 19 Thursday Muharram* 
10 September 10 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi 
11 October 02 Saturday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi 
12 October 15 Friday Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami) 
13 October 19 Tuesday Milad Un-Nabi (Birthday of 

Prophet Mohammed)* 
14 November 01 Monday Karnataka Rajyotsava 
15 November 04 Thursday Deepavali 
16 November 19 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanthi 
17 December 25 Saturday Christmas Day 

 
List of Restricted Holidays (RH) during the year of 2021 

 
Sl.No. Date Day Occasion 

1 January 01 Friday New Year’s Day 
2 January 13 Wednesday Lohri 
3 January 14 Thursday Makara Sankrati 
4 January 20 Wednesday Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 
5 February 16 Tuesday Basanth Panchami 
6 February 19 Friday Shivaji Jayanthi 
7 February 26 Friday Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 
8 February 27 Saturday Guru Ravidas’s Birthday 
9 March 08 Monday Swamy Dayanand Saraswati 

Jayanthi 
10 March 11 Thursday Maha Shivaratri 
11 March 28 Sunday Holika Dahan 
12 April 04 Sunday Easter Sunday 
13 April 14 Wednesday Mesadi/ Dr. B R Ambedkar 

Jayanthi/Tamil New Year Day 
14 April 15 Thursday Vaisakhi/Bihu 



15 May 07 Friday Jamat-ul-Vida 
16 May 09 Sunday Guru Ravindranath’s Birthday 
17 July 12 Monday Rath Yatra 
18 August 16 Monday Parsi New Year’s Day 
19 August 21 Saturday Onam 
20 August 22 Sunday Raksha Bandhan 
21 August 30 Monday Janmashtami (Smartha) 
22 October 12 Tuesday Dussehra (Maha Saptami) 
23 October 13 Wednesday Dussehra  (Maha Asthami) 
24 October 14 Thursday Dussehra  (Maha Navami) 
25 October 20 Wednesday Maharshi Valmiki’s Birthday 
26 October 24 Sunday Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 
27 November 04 Thursday Naraka Chaturdasi 
28 November 05 Friday Govardhan Puja 
29 November 06 Saturday Bhai Duj 
30 November 10 Wednesday Chhat Puja 
31 November 24 Wednesday Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom 

Day 
32 December 24 Friday Christmas Eve 

Note:  *Any changes in the  date  of   holidays   in   respect  of  Sl. Nos. 5, 7, 9, and 13 (first table) 
will depend upon Government of India’s orders / announcement made over All  India 
Radio/ Doordarshan from New Delhi which will be taken as authority. 

Declared Holidays falling on Saturday & Sundays and declared Holidays falling on 
staggered weekly off days will not be compensated. 

Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanthi, (14 April 2021) will be notified in the calendar as (RH), based 
on holiday declaration by the Government of India. 

An employee is entitled to take any of the two Restricted Holidays in a calendar year. 

REGISTRAR 

(Kannada and Hindi versions will follow) 

To: All the concerned. 

Kuchibhotla Venkata 
Subrahmanya Hari
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भारतीय िवǒान सं̾थान 
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आर/पीआर/छुåĘयाँ/2021  11 नवÌबर, 2020 

øम स ं महीना िदन अवसर 
1. जनवरी 26 मंगलवार गणतÆýता िदवस 
2. अÿैल 02 शøुवार गडु Āाइडे 
3. अÿैल 13 मंगलवार उगािद 
4. अÿैल 25 रिववार महावीर जयतंी 
5. मई  14 शøुवार ईद-उल-िफतर* 
6.               मई 26 बुधवार बĦु पिूणªमा 
7. जुलाई  21 बुधवार ईद-उल-जुहा (बकरीद)* 
8. अगÖत 15 रिववार ÖवतÆýता िदवस
9. अगÖत 19 गŁुवार महुरªम * 

10. िसतंबर 10 शøुवार गणेश चतुथê 
11. अĉूबर 02 शिनवार महाÂमा गांधी जयंती 
12. अĉूबर 15 शøुवार दशहरा  (िवजय दशमी) 
13. अĉूबर 19 मंगलवार िमलाद-उन-नबी (हजरत मोहÌमद कì जयंती)* 
14. नवÌबर 01 सोमवार कनाªटक राºयोÂसव 
15. नवÌबर 04 गŁुवार दीपावली 
16. नवÌबर 19 शøुवार गŁु नानक जयतंी 
17. िदसंबर 25 शिनवार िøसमस 

वषª 2021 के दौरान ÿितबंिधत छुåĘयŌ कì सूची 
øम स ं महीना िदन अवसर 

1. जनवरी 01 शøुवार नव वषª 
2. जनवरी 13 बुधवार लोहड़ी 
3. जनवरी 14 गŁुवार मकर सøंांित 
4. जनवरी 20 बुधवार गŁु गोिबÆद िसंह जÆमिदन 
5. फरवरी 16 मंगलवार बसंत पचंमी 
6. फरवरी 19 शøुवार िशवाजी जयतंी 
7. फरवरी 26 शøुवार हजरत अली जÆमिदन 
8. फरवरी 27 शिनवार गŁु रिवदास जÆमिदन 
9. माचª 08 सोमवार Öवामी दयानÆद सरÖवती जयंती

10. माचª 11 गŁुवार महा िशवरािý 
11. माचª 28 रिववार होिलका दहन 
12. अÿैल 04 रिववार ईÖटर संडे 

वषª 2021 के िलए छुåĘयŌ कì सूची 



13. अÿैल 14 बुधवार मेसदी/डॉ. बी आर अÌबेडकर जयतंी/तिमल नव वषª 
14. अÿैल 15 गŁुवार बैसाखी/बीहó 
15. मई 07 शøुवार जमात-उल-िवदा 
16. मई 09 रिववार गŁु रबीÆþनाथ जÆमिदन 
17. जुलाई 12 सोमवार रथ याýा 
18. अगÖत 16 सोमवार पारसी नव वषª/ नौराज 
19. अगÖत 21 शिनवार ओणम 
20. अगÖत 22 रिववार र±ा बंधन 
21. अगÖत 30 सोमवार जÆमाĶमी (Öमाथाª) 
22. अĉूबर 12 मंगलवार दÔहरेा (महासĮमी) 
23. अĉूबर 13 बुधवार दÔहरेा (महा अĶमी) 
24. अĉूबर 14 गŁुवार दÔहरेा (महानवमी) 
25. अĉूबर 20 बुधवार महिषª वाÐमीिक जÆमिदन 
26. अĉूबर 24 रिववार करका चतुथê (करवा चौथ) 
27. नवÌबर 04 गŁुवार नरका चतुदªशी 
28. नवÌबर 05 शøुवार गोवेधªन पजूा 
29. नवÌबर 06 शिनवार भाई दजू 
30. नवÌबर 10 बुधवार छठ पजूा 
31. नवÌबर 24 बुधवार गŁु तेज बहादरु शहादत िदवस 
32. िदसंबर 24 शøुवार िøसमस ईव 

नोट: * पहल ेटेबल के øम सं́ या  5, 7, 9, और 13  के सबंंध म¤ छुåĘयŌ के िदनांक म¤ अगर कोई पåरवतªन हो तो वह भारत 

सरकार के आदशे पर िनभªर होगा या िफर नई िदÐली से आकाश वाणी / दरूदशªन का ÿसारण माÆय होगा।  

शिनवार, रिववार और साĮािहक छुåĘयŌ के िदनŌ पर आनेवाली घोिषत छुåĘयŌ कì ÿितपिूतª नहé कì जाएगी । 

भारत सरकार Ĭारा अवकाश घोषणा के आधार पर डॉ. बी आर अÌबेडकर जयंती, (14 अÿैल 2021) को कैल¤डर म¤ (आरएच) 

के łप म¤ अिधसिूचत कì जाएगी।   

कमªचारी, कैल¤डर वषª म¤ ÿितबंिधत छुåĘयŌ कì सचूी म¤ स ेिकसी भी दो िदन का अवकाश  लनेे का हकदार है। 

 रिजÖůार 

सेवा म¤,  

सभी सबंिÆधत को 

Kuchibhotla Venkata 
Subrahmanya Hari
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